
 
 
 

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES 

EMBASSY OF THE PHILIPPINES 
BANGKOK, THAILAND 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 
 

The Embassy of the Republic of the Philippines in Bangkok, Thailand informs the general 
public that the Embassy intends to lease an appropriate vehicle that will serve as the 
temporary official car of the Embassy from 23 to 30 November 2020. This request for 
quotation is being issued in accordance with Republic Act No. 9184, also known as the 
“Government Procurement Reform Act” of the Philippines. The details of the requested 
service are as follows: 
 
 
 Name of Project : Lease of Vehicle for 23-30 November 2020  
 
 Specifications : See attached Annex A for complete specifications 
 
 Approved Budget : Not to exceed THB 48,000.00 
 
 Payment  : Send Bill Arrangement 
 
 
Please submit a signed quotation and indicate your acceptance of the attached 
specifications for the procurement. The Embassy accepts quotations submitted directly, or 
by facsimile or email at the following address and fax numbers: 
 

● 760 Sukhumvit Road corner Soi Philippines (30/1), Bangkok 10110, Thailand 
● Fax: +662 259-2809/259-7373 
● Email: bkkpe.bac@gmail.com  

 
The deadline for the submission of quotations is on 17 November 2020, 1500h. For 
inquiries, you may contact the Embassy at telephone no. +662 259 0139 ext. 120. 
 
 
Very truly yours, 
 
 
 
Beatriz Ines L. Herrera-Davila 
Head, Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat 
Embassy of the Republic of the Philippines 
Bangkok, Thailand  
 
 
13 November 2020 
  

mailto:bkkpe.bac@gmail.com


 
 
 

Annex A 
 

PRICE QUOTATION FORM 
 
(DATE) 
 
Philippine Embassy, Bangkok 
760 Sukhumvit Road corner Soi Philippines (30/1)  
Bangkok 10110, Thailand 
 
Sir/Madam: 
 
After having carefully read and accepted the terms and conditions in the Request for 
Quotation, hereunder is our quotation/s for the following item/s: 
 

PARTICULARS CONTRACT PRICE 

(Car Make and Model) 
       
Conditions: 
a. The car rental company shall allow the installation of a flag pole 
b. The quote is inclusive of maintenance and repair costs 
c. The quote is inclusive of insurance costs 
d. The car rental company to provide a replacement vehicle 

should the leased vehicle undergo repair 

 

 

GRAND TOTAL in THB                                           THB   

 
 
 (Amount in Words) 
________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
The above-quoted price are inclusive of all costs and applicable taxes. 
 
 
Very truly yours, 
 
 
___________________________________ 
Name of Company 
 
 
___________________________________ 
Name/Signature of Representative 
 
 
__________________________________ 
Contact No. 
 


